
Binghamton (35-31) Bats Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 AB R H RBI SB

9 - Matt Rudick L CF

25 - Alex Ramirez R RF

17 - Ryan Clifford L LF

14 - JT Schwartz L 1B

11 - Kevin Parada R C

8 - Rowdey Jordan S 2B

5 - Jeremiah Jackson R DH

6 - Jaylen Plamer R 3B

2 - Wyatt Young L SS

  Pitchers IP H R ER BB SO WP W/L Double Plays

30 - Tyler Stuart (2-5, 4.89 ERA) RHP 2B

3B

HR

Passed Balls

SH- SF-

2 - Wyatt Young, INF 13 - Drake Osborn, C 25 - Alex Ramirez, OF Field Staff
3 - Jordan Geber, RHP 14 - JT Schwartz, INF 28 - Nolan Clenney, RHP Luis Rivers, Interim Manager
4- Duke Ellis, OF 16 - Junior Santos, RHP 29 - Paul Gervase, RHP Victor Ramos, Interim Pitching Coach
5 - Jeremiah Jackson, INF 17 - Ryan Clifford, INF 30 - Tyler Stuart, RHP Eddy Rodriguez, Interim Bench Coach
6 - Jaylen Palmer, OF 18 - Brandon Sproat, RHP 32 - Justin Jarvis, RHP 46 - Darin Everson, Hitting Coach
8 - Rowdey Jordan, INF 19 - Omar De Los Santos, OF 34 - Joander Suarez, RHP 7 - Juan Loyo, Development Coach
9 - Matt Rudick, OF 20 - Carlos Guzman, RHP 35 - Luis Moreno, RHP Vanessa Weisbach, Athletic Trainer
10 - Cam Robinson, RHP 21 - Bryce Montes de Oca, RHP 37 - Daniel Juarez, LHP Rosalie Mumford, Assistant Athletic Trainer
11 - Kevin Parada, C 22 - Cameron Foster, RHP *Jett Williams, INF Drew Skrocki, Performance Coach
12 - Nolan McLean, RHP/DH 23 - Trey McLoughlin, RHP *Jose Peroza, INF Will Moscato, Basball Analytics Analyst

*Hunter Parsons, RHP Hunter Broadbent, Player Development Associate

RubberDucks (36-32) Bats Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 AB R H RBI SB

12 - CJ Kayfus L 1B

6 - Kahlil Watson L CF

4 - Joe Lampe L LF

8 - Micael Ramirez R C

11 - Milan Tolentino L SS

9 - Kody Huff R DH

13 - Dayan Frias S 2B

49 - Gabriel Rodriguez R 3B

10 - Connor Kokx R RF

  Pitchers IP H R ER BB SO WP W/L Double Plays

27 - Parker Messick (Double-A debut) LHP 2B

3B

HR

Passed Balls

SH- SF-

1 - Yordys Valdes, INF 16 - Petey Halpin, OF 39 - Aaron Davenport, RHP Field Staff
2 - Nate Furman, INF 17 - Ross Carver, RHP 41 - Lenny Torres Jr., RHP 26 - Greg DiCenzo, Manager
4 - Joe Lampe, OF 24 - Trey Benton, RHP 44 - Tommy Mace, RHP 28 - Kyle Lindquist, Bench Coach
6 - Kahlil Watson, INF 27 - Parker Messick, LHP 46 - Ryan Webb, LHP 32 - Michael Poole, Assistant Pitching Coach
8 - Micael Ramirez, C 29 - Doug Nikhazy, LHP 49 - Gabriel Rodriguez, INF 38 - Jordan Becker, Hitting Coach
9 - Kody Huff, C 30 - Davis Sharpe, RHP *Ethan Hankins, RHP 45 - Seth Caddell, Bullpen Coach
10 - Connor Kokx, OF 33 - Alexfri Planez, OF *Rodney Boone, LHP 48 - Cody Buckel, Pitching Coach
11 - Milan Tolentino, INF 34 - Bradley Hanner, RHP *Chase DeLauter, OF 50 - Amanda Kamekona, Assistant Hitting Coach
12 - CJ Kayfus, INF 35 - Alaska Abney, RHP *Aaron Bracho, INF Derrik Diaz, Athletic Trainer
13 - Dayan Frias, INF 36 - Jordan Jones, RHP *Denotes player on IL Karina Gonzalez, Assistat Athletic Trainer 
15 - Jack Leftwich, RHP 37 - Tyler Thornton, RHP ^Denotes player on Dev List Mo Cuevas, Strength & Conditioning

Henry Haracz, Tech Assistant

Binghamton Rumble Ponies at Akron RubberDucks -- Sunday, June 23, 2024 – 1:05 p.m.
Umpires: HP: Garret Griffin; 1B: Matt Blackborow--CC; 3B: Charlie Welling


